
ELECTRIC VEHICLE SERVICE AGREEMENT
Top quality vehicle coverage & benefits*

Options:
Battery Coverage: Available for an additional fee on Recharged 
coverage levels. Included on Supercharged coverage.
Lift Kit: Available with a surcharge on all  
standard vehicle plans.
Oversized/Undersized Tires: Available for an additional  
fee on all standard vehicle plans.
Personal Use Snowplow: Available with a surcharge on  
all standard vehicle plans.
Commercial Use: Available with a surcharge on all standard vehicle plans.
High-Tech: Available for an additional fee on Level I and II coverages only. 
Included on Level III coverages.

Compromised Vehicle Protection:
In the event that the customer’s vehicle is determined to be hacked, 
National Auto Care will reimburse up to $1,000 to reset the vehicle to the 
manufacturer’s preset settings. 

Deductible:
SUPERCHARGED: 
Available $0, $50, $100, and $200. 

$100 Disappearing (at selling dealership).

RECHARGED: 
Available $100 and $200.
$100 Disappearing (at selling dealership).
Standard deductible of $100 for both Agreements.  
$0 and $50 deductibles are only available on  
Supercharged options.

Additional Benefits:
	● Reimbursement of manufacturer’s  

deductible for parts under manufacturer’s  
warranty and covered by the service agreement  
up to $100 per occurrence(1)

	● Reimbursement for car rental while vehicle is 
repaired due to a covered mechanical breakdown up 
to $50/day for 7 days; reimbursement for rideshare 
while vehicle is repaired due to covered mechanical 
breakdown up to $50/day for 2 days(1)

	● Reimbursement for meals and lodging while vehicle is 
repaired, when 100+ miles from home(1)

	● Portable Battery Charge Services, Emergency 
roadside services including mechanical first aid, tire 
service, towing, and locksmith services

	● ID Theft Recovery (may not be available in all states)

SUPERCHARGED LEVEL III
This exclusionary coverage is our most comprehensive 
protection. Available for all EVs 2 years old or newer, 
up to $150,000 MSRP, and with up to 24,000 miles 
on the odometer at the time of purchase of the vehicle 
service agreement.

RECHARGED LEVEL III
This exclusionary coverage is designed for any pre-
owned EV 8 years old or newer, up to $120,000 Vehicle 
Purchased Price, with 24,001 to 100,000 miles on the 
odometer at the time of purchase of the vehicle service 
agreement.

SUPERCHARGED LEVEL II
Provides our highest level of “stated component” 
coverage. Available for all EVs 2 years old or newer, up 
to $150,000 MSRP, and with up to 24,000 miles on 
the odometer at time of purchase of vehicle service 
agreement.

RECHARGED LEVEL II
Provides our mid-level of “stated component” coverage. 
Available for any pre-owned EV 8 years or newer, up to 
$120,000 Vehicle Purchased Price, with up to 24,001 
to 100,000 miles at the time of purchase of the vehicle 
service agreement. Optional Electric Propulsion Battery 
and Battery Cooling System Coverages available.

RECHARGED LEVEL I
Powertrain Component coverage offering protection 
for electric/traction motor, high voltage cables, battery 
management system, transmission and more. Available 
for any pre-owned EV 8 years old or newer, up to 
$120,000 Vehicle Purchased Price, with up to 24,001 
to 100,000 miles at time of purchase of the vehicle 
service agreement.

(1) Only available in the event of a mechanical breakdown of a 
covered component/part.



PLEASE NOTE: ADMINISTRATOR MAY REQUIRE THE USE OF NON-ORIGINAL 
EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER PARTS, REMANUFACTURED OR USED REPLACEMENT 

PARTS FOR REPAIRS COVERED UNDER YOUR VEHICLE SERVICE AGREEMENT.

Programs and coverages may vary by state/lender.

Please refer to the agreement for additional terms, conditions, limitations and exclusions.
For questions, contact the administrator at 800-548-1875.

This material is for marketing purposes only.
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True Term Program - At-a-Glance Comparison

In Florida, administered by: 
National Auto Care of the South
FL License #19255

Administered by:
National Auto Care Corp. 
440 Polaris Parkway - Suite 250
Westerville, Ohio 43082
800-548-1875
NATIONALAUTOCARE.com

SUPERCHARGED
Plan Available Term Months/

Miles (‘000)
Start 
Date

Eligibility 
Models

Eligibility 
Miles

Eligibility 
MSRP Coverage Details Additional Benefits

LEVEL 
III

36/25,36/50,36/75,36/100
48/25,48/50,48/75,48/100
60/25,60/50,60/75,60/100
72/25,72/50,72/75,72/100

Add-on 
Time 
and 

Mileage

Current 
year plus 2 
years back

0 - 
24,000

$0 - 
$150,000

BEST 
- Exclusionary Coverage

- Battery Coverage 
Included (Comprehensive 

protection covering 
everything BUT
listed exclusions)

- Portable Battery Charge 
Services

- Compromised Vehicle 
Protection

- ID Theft Recovery 

LEVEL 
II

36/25,36/50,36/75,36/100
48/25,48/50,48/75,48/100
60/25,60/50,60/75,60/100
72/25,72/50,72/75,72/100

Add-on 
Time 
and 

Mileage

Current 
year plus 2 
years back

0 - 
24,000

$0 - 
$150,000

BETTER 
- Named Component 

Coverage 
- Battery Coverage 

Optional (Only 
components 

listed on agreement 
are covered)

- Portable Battery Charge 
Services

- Compromised Vehicle 
Protection

- ID Theft Recovery 

RECHARGED

Plan Available Term Months/
Miles (‘000)*

Start 
Date

Eligibility 
Models

Eligibility 
Miles

Eligibility 
Vehicle 

Purchased 
Price

Coverage Details Additional Benefits

LEVEL 
III

36/25,36/50,36/75,36/100
48/25,48/50,48/75,48/100
60/25,60/50,60/75,60/100
72/25,72/50,72/75,72/100

Add-on 
Time 
and 

Mileage

Current 
year plus 8 
years back

24,001 - 
100,000

$0 - 
$120,000

BEST 
- Exclusionary Coverage 

- Battery Coverage 
Included (Comprehensive 

protection covering 
everything BUT 
listed exclusions)

- Portable Battery Charge 
Services

- Compromised Vehicle 
Protection

- ID Theft Recovery 

LEVEL 
II

36/25,36/50,36/75,36/100 
48/25,48/50,48/75,48/100 
60/25,60/50,60/75,60/100 
72/25,72/50,72/75,72/100

Add-on 
Time 
and 

Mileage

Current 
year plus 8 
years back

24,001 - 
100,000

$0 - 
$120,000

BETTER 
- Named Component 

Coverage
- Battery Coverage 

Optional (Only 
components

listed on agreement
are covered)

- Portable Battery Charge 
Services

- Compromised Vehicle 
Protection

- ID Theft Recovery 

LEVEL 
I

36/25,36/50,36/75,36/100
48/25,48/50,48/75,48/100
60/25,60/50,60/75,60/100
72/25,72/50,72/75,72/100

Add-on 
Time 
and 

Mileage

Current 
year plus 8 
years back

24,001 - 
100,000

$0 - 
$120,000

GOOD 
- Powertrain Coverage 

- Battery Coverage 
Optional (Only 

components 
listed on agreement 

are covered)

- Portable Battery Charge 
Services

- Compromised Vehicle 
Protection

- ID Theft Recovery

*Certain terms months/miles may be limited based on vehicle current Model Year and/or Mileage.
Please contact Administrator for current eligibility guidelines.


