



ELECTRIC VEHICLE SERVICE AGREEMENT

Top quality vehicle coverage & benefits*

SUPERCHARGED LEVEL III

This exclusionary coverage is our most comprehensive protection. Available for all EVs 2 years old or newer, up to \$150,000 MSRP, and with up to 24,000 miles on the odometer at the time of purchase of the vehicle service agreement.

SUPERCHARGED LEVEL II

Provides our highest level of "stated component" coverage. Available for all EVs 2 years old or newer, up to \$150,000 MSRP, and with up to 24,000 miles on the odometer at time of purchase of vehicle service agreement.

Deductible:

SUPERCHARGED:

Available \$0, \$50, \$100, and \$200.

\$100 Disappearing (at selling dealership).

RECHARGED:

Available \$100 and \$200.

\$100 Disappearing (at selling dealership).

Standard deductible of \$100 for both Agreements. \$0 and \$50 deductibles are only available on Supercharged options.

Additional Benefits:

- Reimbursement of manufacturer's deductible for parts under manufacturer's warranty and covered by the service agreement up to \$100 per occurrence⁽¹⁾
- Reimbursement for car rental while vehicle is repaired due to a covered mechanical breakdown up to \$50/day for 7 days; reimbursement for rideshare while vehicle is repaired due to covered mechanical breakdown up to \$50/day for 2 days⁽¹⁾
- Reimbursement for meals and lodging while vehicle is repaired, when 100+ miles from home⁽¹⁾
- Portable Battery Charge Services, Emergency roadside services including mechanical first aid, tire service, towing, and locksmith services
- ID Theft Recovery (may not be available in all states)

RECHARGED LEVEL III

This exclusionary coverage is designed for any preowned EV 8 years old or newer, up to \$120,000 Vehicle Purchased Price, with 24,001 to 100,000 miles on the odometer at the time of purchase of the vehicle service agreement.

RECHARGED LEVEL II

Provides our mid-level of "stated component" coverage. Available for any pre-owned EV 8 years or newer, up to \$120,000 Vehicle Purchased Price, with up to 24,001 to 100,000 miles at the time of purchase of the vehicle service agreement. Optional Electric Propulsion Battery and Battery Cooling System Coverages available.

RECHARGED LEVEL I

Powertrain Component coverage offering protection for electric/traction motor, high voltage cables, battery management system, transmission and more. Available for any pre-owned EV 8 years old or newer, up to \$120,000 Vehicle Purchased Price, with up to 24,001 to 100,000 miles at time of purchase of the vehicle service agreement.

Options:

Battery Coverage: Available for an additional fee on Recharged coverage levels. Included on Supercharged coverage.

Lift Kit: Available with a surcharge on all standard vehicle plans.

Oversized/Undersized Tires: Available for an additional fee on all standard vehicle plans.

Personal Use Snowplow: Available with a surcharge on all standard vehicle plans.

Commercial Use: Available with a surcharge on all standard vehicle plans. High-Tech: Available for an additional fee on Level I and II coverages only.

Included on Level III coverages.

Compromised Vehicle Protection:

In the event that the customer's vehicle is determined to be hacked, National Auto Care will reimburse up to \$1,000 to reset the vehicle to the manufacturer's preset settings.

(1) Only available in the event of a mechanical breakdown of a covered component/part.

True Term Program - At-a-Glance Comparison

SUPE	RCHARGED						
Plan	Available Term Months/ Miles ('000)	Start Date	Eligibility Models	Eligibility Miles	Eligibility MSRP	Coverage Details	Additional Benefits
LEVEL III	36/25,36/50,36/75,36/100 48/25,48/50,48/75,48/100 60/25,60/50,60/75,60/100 72/25,72/50,72/75,72/100	Add-on Time and Mileage	Current year plus 2 years back	0 - 24,000	\$0 - \$150,000	BEST - Exclusionary Coverage - Battery Coverage Included (Comprehensive protection covering everything BUT listed exclusions)	- Portable Battery Charge Services - Compromised Vehicle Protection - ID Theft Recovery
LEVEL II	36/25,36/50,36/75,36/100 48/25,48/50,48/75,48/100 60/25,60/50,60/75,60/100 72/25,72/50,72/75,72/100	Add-on Time and Mileage	Current year plus 2 years back	0 - 24,000	\$0 - \$150,000	BETTER - Named Component Coverage - Battery Coverage Optional (Only components listed on agreement are covered)	- Portable Battery Charge Services - Compromised Vehicle Protection - ID Theft Recovery
RECHARGED							
Plan	Available Term Months/ Miles ('000)*	Start Date	Eligibility Models	Eligibility Miles	Eligibility Vehicle Purchased Price	Coverage Details	Additional Benefits
LEVEL III	36/25,36/50,36/75,36/100 48/25,48/50,48/75,48/100 60/25,60/50,60/75,60/100 72/25,72/50,72/75,72/100	Add-on Time and Mileage	Current year plus 8 years back	24,001 - 100,000	\$0 - \$120,000	BEST - Exclusionary Coverage - Battery Coverage Included (Comprehensive protection covering everything BUT listed exclusions)	- Portable Battery Charge Services - Compromised Vehicle Protection - ID Theft Recovery
LEVEL II	36/25,36/50,36/75,36/100 48/25,48/50,48/75,48/100 60/25,60/50,60/75,60/100 72/25,72/50,72/75,72/100	Add-on Time and Mileage	Current year plus 8 years back	24,001 - 100,000	\$0 - \$120,000	BETTER - Named Component	- Portable Battery Charge Services - Compromised Vehicle Protection - ID Theft Recovery
LEVEL I	36/25,36/50,36/75,36/100 48/25,48/50,48/75,48/100 60/25,60/50,60/75,60/100 72/25,72/50,72/75,72/100	Add-on Time and Mileage	Current year plus 8 years back	24,001 - 100,000	\$0 - \$120,000	GOOD - Powertrain Coverage - Battery Coverage Optional (Only components listed on agreement are covered)	- Portable Battery Charge Services - Compromised Vehicle Protection - ID Theft Recovery

*Certain terms months/miles may be limited based on vehicle current Model Year and/or Mileage. Please contact Administrator for current eligibility guidelines.



National Auto Care Corp. 440 Polaris Parkway - Suite 250 Westerville, Ohio 43082 800-548-1875 NATIONALAUTOCARE.com FL License #19255

PLEASE NOTE: ADMINISTRATOR MAY REQUIRE THE USE OF NON-ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER PARTS, REMANUFACTURED OR USED REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR REPAIRS COVERED UNDER YOUR VEHICLE SERVICE AGREEMENT.

Programs and coverages may vary by state/lender.

Please refer to the agreement for additional terms, conditions, limitations and exclusions. For questions, contact the administrator at 800-548-1875.